Sr. No.

(A)
(A)(l)
(A)(2)

(8)

(8)(1)
l(B)(l)(a)
(8)(1)(b)

1(8)(1l(c.)

(B)(l)(d)
(8)(1)<e.)

(8)(2)
1(8)(2)(a)
IC8)(2)(b)
(B)(2)(c.)
(8)(2)(d)
(B)(2)(e.)
(B)(2)Cfi
(B)(2)(q)
(B)(2)(h)
(B)(2)(i)
(B)(2)(k)

a

theme park • water park • snow park , hotel

ANNEXURE -I TO THE EOGM NOTICE NO.01/2022-23
EXHIBIT - I

THE PRE AND POST ISSUE SHAREHOLDING OF THE COMPANY
Descriotion Pre-Issue Shareholdinq Post-Issue Shareholdina

No. of Shares % of Shares No. of Shares % of Shares
Promoter and Promoter Grouo
Promoters - Individual 129000 0.14 0 0
Promoters - Body Corporate 27241127 30.53 271419228 66.25
Total (A)=(A)(l)+(A)(2) 27370127 30.67 271419228 66.25

Public Shareholding
Institutions
Non Nationalised Banks 233 0.00 233 0.00
Foreian Portfolio Investors (Corporate) 2880040 3.23 2880040 0.70
Nationalised Banks
Union Bank of India 0 0 15627861 3.81
Bank of Baroda 0 0 11340745 2.77
Indian Overseas Bank 0 0 4370504 1.07
Jammu & Kashmir Bank 0 0 3178548 0.78
Bank of India 0 0 2854807 0.70
Puniab and Sind Bank 0 0 2379006 0.58
Canara Bank 0 0 2354480 0.57
Cental Bank of India 0 0 2334859 0.57
Life Insurance Corooration of India 0 0 2143558 0.52
Asset Care and Reconstruction Enterorised Limit◄ 0 0 2467299 0.60
TOTAL (8)(1) 2880273 3.23 51931940 12.68

Non-Instituitons
Public - Individual 37431788 41.95 37560788 9.17
Bodv Coroorate - Ltd Liabilitv Partnership 281282 0.32 281282 0.07
Clearina Members 177584 0.20 177584 0.04
Foreian Comoanv 2540084 2.85 2540084 0.62
Foreian Nationals 25000 0.03 25000 0.01
Hindu Undivided Family 3062179 3.43 3062179 0.75
Non Resident (Non Repatriable) 105012 0.12 105012 0.03
Non Resident Indians 284793 0.32 284793 0.07
Other Bodies Coroorate 15041180 16.86 42282307 10.32
Trusts 29500 0.03 29500 0.01
TOTAL (8)(2) 58978402 66.10 86348529 21.08
Total (B)= (8)(1)+(8)(2) 61858675 69.33 138280469 33.75

Total Shareholdinq (C.) = (A)+(B) 89228802 100 409699697 100.00

* Mr, Manmohan Shetty -Promoter Individual category holding 129,000 equity shares, Pre-Preferential
allotment will be categorised as Public-Individual Category post Preferential Allotment of Equity Shares
 Thrrill Park Limited - Promoter Body Corporate category holding 2,72,41,127 equity shares , Pre
Preferential allotment will be categorised as Other Bodies Corporate post Preferential Allotment of Equity
Shares
* Malpani Parks Private Limited will be the Promoter Body Corporate post Preferential Allotment of Equity
Shares holding 27,14,19,228 equity shares. Consequently the Company will take all the actions as may be